mon.
fues:

thur:
fri:
sat;

GENESIS 1.3

SALON | SPA | BOUTIQUE

AVEDA

Gl

men $35+
women $55+
children 5 and under 318

- 10 and under $22
boys 15 and under $25
girls 15 and under 340+

60/ or
single process S60+
partial foil S105+
full foil $130+
men's grey blending $25
balayage S180+
Spuially

shampoo + style S40+
updo S65
keratin smoother $300
permanent wave $105
deep conditioner $25
scalp solution treatment S30
flat iron or curl (add on) $10

1am-6pm (X)) 770.777.1997
T10am - 5pm 080 birminah .
] irmingham roa
10am - 8pm milton, GA 30004
T10am - 5pm
9am -4pm  www genesis131salon.com
V4



WMX

basic manicure
french manicure
gel manicure
SnNs manicure

classic pedicure
gel pedicure

ngknge
[Vlegsg

reflexology
swedish
deep tissue

$25
$30
S40
$45
$40
$48

deep tissue energy

body mind spirit
head massage

hawaiian sacred lomi®
pregnancy massage

T ifbaics

classic facial
mini facial

microneedling facial

dermaplaning

(add on)

microdermabrasion (add on)

glycolic exfoliation
enzyme exfoliation

vitamin ¢ serum
silver mask

collagen eye mask

instant lift mask

(add on)
(add on)
(add on)
(add on)
(add on)
(add on)

full set (hard gel) S$S70

fill in $50
polish change  $15
soak-off $15
nail trim $10
nail art S10+
30 60 90 min
$60 $100 -
$60 $100 $150
$60 $100 $150
- $105 $160
- $125 $190
$60 - -
- $125  $190
- $105 -
30 60 min
- $100
$55 -
- $135
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
§25
$25
$25

My Sprayy o

single session

monthly membership*

Wm@ & Tﬁ

S15+

eyebrow tint
eyelash tint
lip

chin
eyebrow
cheek

S20
S10
$10
$18
$15

$§25

$8O *up to 4 tans per month

1/2 leg
full leg
1/2 arm

underarms
back/chest

bikini

*all prices are subject to change

$45
$60
$25
$25
$45
$30



