## GENESIS I 3

SALON | SPA | BOUTIQUE

## **AVEDA**

Put

men	·	\$35+
womer	1	\$55+
childre	n 5 and under	\$18
-	10 and under	\$22
boys	15 and under	\$25
girls	15 and under	\$40+

single process \$60+ partial foil \$105+ full foil \$130+ \$25 men's grey blending \$180+ balayage

Specially \$40+ shampoo + style \$65 updo keratin smoother \$300 \$105 permanent wave \$25 deep conditioner

scalp solution treatment flat iron or curl (add on) \$10

mon: 11am - 6pm

tues: 10am - 5pm

thur: 10am - 8pm

fri: 10am - 5pm

sat: 9am - 4pm



770.777.1997



980 birmingham road milton, GA 30004

\$30



genesis131salon.com

Mails			
basic manicure	\$25	full set (hard gel)	\$70
french manicure	\$30	fill in	\$50
gel manicure	\$40	polish change	\$15
sns manicure	\$45	soak-off	\$15
classic pedicure	\$40	nail trim	\$10
gel pedicure	\$48	nail art	\$10+

Massage	30	60	90 min
reflexology	\$60	\$100	-
swedish	\$60	\$100	\$150
deep tissue	\$60	\$100	\$150
deep tissue energy	-	\$105	\$160
body mind spirit	-	\$125	\$190
head massage	\$60	<b>-</b> .	-
hawaiian sacred lomi®	-	\$125	\$190
pregnancy massage	-	\$105	-

Esthetics		30	60 min
classic facial		-	\$100
mini facial		\$55	-
microneedling facial		-	\$135
dermaplaning	(add on)	\$20	
microdermabrasion	(add on)	\$20	
glycolic exfoliation	(add on)	\$20	
enzyme exfoliation	(add on)	\$20	
vitamin c serum	(add on)	\$20	
silver mask	(add on)	\$25	
collagen eye mask	(add on)	\$25	
instant lift mask	(add on)	\$25	

## Mystic Spray Tan

single session \$25 monthly membership\* \$80 \*up to 4 tans per month

Max 8	in		
eyebrow tint	\$15+	1/2 leg	\$45
eyelash tint	\$20	full leg	\$60
lip	\$10	1/2 arm	\$25
chin	\$10	underarms	\$25
eyebrow	\$18	back/chest	\$45
cheek	\$15	bikini	\$30

\*all prices are subject to change